School
Cox Business

Deg Level

Bachelors Total

Masters Total

Degrees Awarded Past 5 Academic Years

Degree

BBA
MBA
MSA
MSBA
MSENT
MSF
MSMGT

2016

410
307
123

63

44
44
582

2015

416
334
91
27

50
26
529

2014

376
356
93

22
12
488

2013

356

347
117

36

512

2012

493

397
73



Perkins Theology
Masters CMM
MAM
MDV *
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